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ACROSS DOWN
3. To receive sound using your 1. Not living
oAl 2. A place where criminals are
4. Unable to see forced to live as a punishment
7. Something that is pleasant or 5. Unable to walk correctly
enjoyable because of injury to or
9. To be aware of what is around weakness in the legs or feet
you by using your eyes 6. Information or reports about
10. To move along by putting one recent events
foot in front of the other 8. Unable to hear
DEAF SEE NEWS GOOD WALK
HEAR DEAD BLIND PRISON LAME
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The Gifts that Jegys Brings

Matthew 11:2-11
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BLIND LAME HEARD DEAF HEAR
GOOD PREACHED POOR CHRIST DEAD
RAISED SEE LEPROSY PRISON JOHN
NEWS CURED SIGHT WALK HEAR

Christ Lutheran Church
Forest Hills, PA
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute
correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.
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. 11-1-1-8

. 26-16-24-25

. 20-23-16-18

. 8-23-16-8

. 5-23-26-2

. 2-10-11-20-9

. 18-16-10-2-23-8

. 24-16-3-23

8-23-16-14

15-24-10-5-8

DEAD WALK SIGHT
RAISED HEAR DEAF

NEWS <)

BLIND

Thank you, God, for Jesus
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